
Sector Sub Sector Voting Status First Name Last Name Account Name Primary Phone Email
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Sam Lines Able Grid Energy Solutions, Inc. 9146100715 slines@ablegridenergy.com
End Use Consumer Large Consumer Voting Michael Mager Alcoa, Inc. (518) 320-3409 mmager@couchwhite.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Marguerite Wells Alliance for Clean Energy New York (518) 432-1405 mwells@aceny.org
Public/Environment Environmental Parties Voting Anne Reynolds American Clean Power Association (518) 432-1405 areynolds@aceny.org
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Howard Kosel Anbaric Development Partners, LLC (917) 331-5250 hkosel@anbaric.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Abram Klein Appian Way Energy Partners East, LLC 617-899-5022 aklein@appianwayenergy.com
Generation Owner Voting Charles Mccall Astoria Energy LLC 718-274-7700 chuckmccall@astoriaenergy.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Kevin Kilgallen Avangrid Renewables, LLC 610-425-0824 kevin.kilgallen@avangrid.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Chris Wentlent Bath Electric, Gas & Water Systems 607-343-0500 cwentlent@gmail.com
Generation Owner Non-Voting Ellen Allman Bayonne Energy Center, LLC 775-848-7471 ellen.allman@tigergenco.com
End Use Consumer Small Consumer Voting Taylor Duncan Beth Israel Health Care System (512) 565-4174 taylor.duncan@energyby5.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Brian Noonan Bloom Energy 6178382658 brian.noonan@bloomenergy.com
Generation Owner Voting Brandon Kelly Bluestone Wind, LLC (647) 288-5597 brandon.kelly@northlandpower.com
Generation Owner Voting Zachary Hutchins Boralex, Inc. (518)727- 6155 zachary.hutchins@boralex.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Michael Kramek Boston Energy Trading and Marketing LLC 617-279-3364 michael.kramek@betm.com
Generation Owner Voting Mark Younger Bowline, LLC (518)527-1036 mdy@hudson-ee.com
Other Supplier Voting Dean Ellis BP Energy Company (713) 323-3589 dean.ellis@bp.com
Other Supplier Voting Christopher LaRoe Brookfield Renewable Trading and Marketing LP 5183309045 chris.laroe@brookfieldrenewable.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Gary Keevill Caithness Energy 917-472-4566 gkeevill@caithnessenergy.com
Generation Owner Voting Elynor Reyes Calpine Energy Services LP 713-570-4642 elynor.reyes@calpine.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Jungsuk Suh Calpine Energy Solutions, LLC (610) 717-6472 jung.suh@calpinesolutions.com
Other Supplier Voting Marissa Miraval Castleton Commodities Merchant Trading L.P. (203) 564-8877 marissa.miraval@cci.com
Transmission Owner Voting Hal Turner Central Hudson Gas & Electric Corp. 845-486-5830 hturner@cenhud.com
Other Supplier Voting Jeffrey Gollomp Citigroup Energy Inc. (713) 752-5225 jeffrey.gollomp@citi.com
End Use Consumer Governmental Agency Voting Kevin Lang City of New York (518) 320-3421 klang@couchwhite.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Timothy Frost Con Edison Transmission, Inc. 212-460-6918 frostt@conedtransmission.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Derek Rieman ConnectGen East LLC 8328499367 drieman@connectgenllc.com
Transmission Owner Voting Dana Lazarus Consolidated Edison Co. of New York, Inc. (212) 460-4515 lazarusd@coned.com
Other Supplier Voting Richard Barlette Constellation Energy Generation, LLC (518) 858-4520 richard.barlette@constellation.com
Other Supplier Non-Voting Richard Barlette Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. (518) 858-4520 richard.barlette@exeloncorp.com
Generation Owner Voting David Burke Covanta Niagara, LP 716-278-8510 dburke@covanta.com
Generation Owner Voting Joel Gordon CPV Valley, LLC 603.582.2086 jgordon@cpv.com
Generation Owner Non-Voting Charles Davis Cricket Valley Energy Center, LLC 617-456-2207 cdavis@advancedpowerna.com
Other Supplier Voting Brian Reinhart Cross Sound Cable Company, LLC (555) 555-5555 brian.reinhart@crosssoundcable.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Leighton Powell Cubit Power One Inc. (718) 701-4783 ext: 1 leighton.powell@cubitpower.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Kpwalcyk Ackerman Customized Energy Solutions, Ltd. 607-624-0073 aackerman@ces-ltd.com
Generation Owner Voting Melissa Kemp Cypress Creek Renewables, LLC (607) 351-7905 melissa.kemp@ccrenew.com
Generation Owner Voting William Reid Danskammer Energy, LLC 646-783-3717 williamreid@agatepower.com
Other Supplier Voting Norman Mah Danske Commodities US LLC 1 917 363 9120 nom@equinor.com
Other Supplier Voting Bruce Bleiweis DC Energy LLC (914) 953-8753 bleiweis@dc-energy.com
Other Supplier Voting Robert German DTE Energy Trading Inc 734-887-2150 robert.german@dteenergy.com
Other Supplier Voting Andrew Weinstein Dynegy Marketing and Trade, LLC (DMT) (555) 555-5555 andrew.weinstein@vistraenergy.com
Generation Owner Voting Marie Pieniazek East Coast Power, LLC (832) 208-0136 marie.pieniazek@jerausa.com
Other Supplier Voting Liam Baker Eastern Generation 212-792-0816 lbaker@easterngen.com
Generation Owner Voting John Brodbeck EDP Renewables North America LLC 267-418-8535 john.brodbeck@edpr.com
Generation Owner Non-Voting Chandler Morris Empire Generating Co, LLC 713-240-0086 cmorris@woodlandsenergymanagement.com
Other Supplier Voting Manuel Esquivel Enel X North America, Inc. 978 719 0228 manuel.esquivel@enel.com
Other Supplier Voting Gary David Energy Spectrum Inc. 718-677-9077 gdavid@energyspec.com
Other Supplier Voting Jeff Hendler Energy Technology Savings, Inc. dba Logical Buildings 9087390997 hendler@logicalbuildings.com
Other Supplier Voting Nicolette Sowa Enersponse, LLC (909) 528-7713 nsowa@enersponse.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Aaron Breidenbaugh Enerwise Global Technologies, Inc. dba CPower 6177639133 aaron.breidenbaugh@cpowerenergy.com
Other Supplier Voting Sarah Bresolin ENGIE Energy Marketing NA, Inc. 617-717-4535 sarah.bresolin@engie.com
Public/Environment Environmental Parties Voting Conor Bambrick Environmental Adocates of New York (518) 462-5526 ext: 240 cbambrick@eany.org
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Peter Acampora Fluent Consulting Corporation (716) 842-1710 ext: 204 pacampora@fluentenergy.com
End Use Consumer Small Consumer Voting Taylor Duncan Fordham University (512) 565-4174 taylor.duncan@energyby5.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Al Livingston Jr. Freeport Electric 516-377-2220 alivingston@freeportelectric.com
Other Supplier Voting Elliott Simko Galt Power Inc. 267 800 2968 elliott.simko@galtpower.com
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End Use Consumer Large Consumer Voting Michael Mager GlobalFoundries, U.S., Inc. 518) 426-4600 mmager@couchwhite.com
Other Supplier Voting Yannick Vennes H.Q. Energy Services (U.S.) Inc. 514-234-6198 vennes.yannick@hydroquebec.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Amy Miller Hanwha Q CELLS USA Corp. 2165435241 amyjo.miller@qcells.com
Generation Owner Voting Annette Brocks Howard Wind LLC (317) 344-7038 abrocks@acespower.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Agnieszka Kubik Hydro-Quebec TransEnergie (514) 244-6179 kubik.agnieszka@hydroquebec.com
End Use Consumer Large Consumer Voting Michael Mager IBM Corporation (518) 320-3409 mmager@couchwhite.com
Generation Owner Voting Michael Ferguson Indeck Energy Services, Inc. 847-366-9885 mferguson@indeckenergy.com
Other Supplier Voting Craig Gruber Innoventive Power LLC 973-762-5510 cgruber@innoventivepower.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Jennifer Danis Institute for Policy Integrity at NYU School of Law 2129926000 jennifer.danis@nyu.edu
Other Supplier Voting Glenn Haake Invenergy Energy Management LLC (918) 604-3343 ghaake@invenergy.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Thomas Wrenbeck ITC Mid-Atlantic Development LLC 734-812-1808 twrenbeck@itctransco.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Kristofor Sellstrom Jamestown Board of Public Utilities 716-661-1638 ksellstrom@jamestownbpu.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Caitlin Smith Jupiter Power LLC (832) 326-1238 caitlin.smith@jupiterpower.io
Generation Owner Voting Rachel Goldwasser Key Capture Energy, LLC 603-748-9851 rachel.goldwasser@keycaptureenergy.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Chris Wentlent Lake Placid Village 607-343-0500 cwentlent@gmail.com
Generation Owner Voting Thomas Gesicki Lockport Energy Assoc. 716-439-1004 tgesicki@fortistar.com
Public/Environment State Public Power Authority SubVoting David Clarke Long Island Power Authority 516-313-8295 dclarke@lipower.org
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Lawrence Willick LS Power Grid New York, LLC 636-532-2200 lwillick@lspower.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Simon Pelletier MAG Energy Solutions Inc. 514-227-1654 spelletier@magenergysolutions.com
End Use Consumer Small Consumer Voting Taylor Duncan Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center (512) 565-4174 taylor.duncan@energyby5.com
Other Supplier Voting Andrew Davis Mercuria Energy America, LLC (832) 209-2331 adavis@mercuria.com
End Use Consumer Large Consumer Government AgVoting David Keller Metropolitan Transportation Authority 212-878-7428 dkeller@mtahq.org
Other Supplier Voting Karen Kochonies Morgan Stanley Capital Group, Inc. 914-225-1587 karen.kochonies@morganstanley.com
End Use Consumer Small Consumer Voting Taylor Duncan Mount Sinai Medical Center (512) 565-4174 taylor.duncan@energyby5.com
Generation Owner Voting John Rizzo MPH Rockaway Peakers, LLC 443-631-0767 jrizzo@hullstreetenergy.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Chris Wentlent Municipal Commission of Boonville 607-343-0500 cwentlent@gmail.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Jeffrey Same National Fuel Gas Distribution Corporation (716) 857-7507 samej@natfuel.com
Transmission Owner Voting Andrew MacBride National Grid (215) 518-1925 andrew.macbride@nationalgrid.com
Generation Owner Non-Voting James Flannery National Grid Generation LLC 516-545-4875 james.flannery@nationalgrid.com
Public/Environment Environmental Parties Voting Christopher Casey Natural Resources Defense Council 360-808-7599 ccasey@nrdc.org
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Steve Cole New Athens Generating Company LLC 518-945-3705 scole@athensgen.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Zachary Stines New Leaf Energy Inc. 4049360553 zstines@newleafenergy.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting William Acker New York Battery and Energy Storage Technology Consortium 518-694-8474 acker@ny-best.org
Public/Environment Environmental Parties Voting Eddie Bautista New York City Environmental Justice Alliance (347) 841-4410 eddie@nyc-eja.org
Public/Environment State Public Power Authority SubVoting Andrew Antinori New York Power Authority 914-287-3726 andrew.antinori@nypa.gov
Transmission Owner Voting Tim Lynch New York State Electric & Gas Corp. 607-762-7352 tjlynch@nyseg.com
Other Supplier Non-Voting Victor Mullin New York Transco LLC 518-444-4684 victor.mullin@nytransco.com
End Use Consumer Small Consumer Voting Taylor Duncan New York University (512) 565-4174 taylor.duncan@energyby5.com
Other Supplier Voting Corinne Didomenico NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC (929) 273-9776 corinne.didomenico@nexteraenergy.com
Generation Owner Voting Melissa Reynolds North East Offshore, LLC 860-665-6912 melissa.reynolds@eversource.com
Other Supplier Voting Neal Fitch NRG Business Marketing, LLC (713) 302-1284 neal.fitch@nrg.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Julia Popova NRG Curtailment Solutions, Inc. 304-601-9882 julia.popova@nrg.com
End Use Consumer Large Consumer Voting James Brew Nucor Steel Auburn, Inc. (703) 625-8005 jwb@smxblaw.com
Other Supplier Voting Anthony Nole NuEnerGen, LLC 866-977-0901 anole@nuenergen.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Adam Evans NYS Department of Public Service 518-486-2804 adam.evans@dps.ny.gov
End Use Consumer Governmental Agency Voting Michael Augstell NYS Department of State Utility Intervention Unit (518) 474-8894 michael.augstell@dos.ny.gov
End Use Consumer Governmental Agency Voting Christopher Hall NYS Energy Research & Dev. Authority (NYSERDA) (518) 862-1090 ext: 3383 christopher.hall@nyserda.ny.gov
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Will Baker OhmConnect New York LLC 847-770-2580 will.baker@renewhome.com
Other Supplier Voting Kim Lauritsen Ontario Power Generation Inc. 647-395-3236 kim.lauritsen@opg.com
Transmission Owner Non-Voting Nick Kowalcyk Orange & Rockland Utilities, Inc. 845-577-379 KOWALCZYKN@ORU.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Jarett Contino OW North America LLC 7132650350 jarett.contino@oceanwinds.com
Public/Environment Environmental Parties Voting Craig Hart PACE Energy & Climate Center (555) 555-5555 chart@law.pace.edu
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Chris Wentlent Plattsburgh Municipal Lighting Dept. 607-343-0500 cwentlent@gmail.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Alex Fraenkel Plus Power, LLC (857) 225-5108 afraenkel@plusenergystorage.com
Other Supplier Voting Richard Corash PSEG Energy Resource & Trade, LLC 973-430-6898 richard.corash@pseg.com
Generation Owner Voting James D'Andrea Ravenswood Operations, LLC (212) 287-1158 jim.dandrea@riselight.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Francis Pullaro RENEW Northeast (555) 555-5555 fpullaro@renew-ne.org
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Rich Felak Richard P. Felak 518-374-3855 felak@verizon.net

mailto:KOWALCZYKN@ORU.com


Other Supplier Voting Marvin Walton Riverbay Corporation 718 320 3300 mwalton@riverbaycorp.com
Public/Environment Environmental Parties Voting Richard Webster Riverkeeper (555) 555-5555 rwebster@riverkeeper.org
Transmission Owner Non-Voting Tim Lynch Rochester Gas & Electric Corp. 607-762-7352 tjlynch@nyseg.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Craig Young Rodan Energy Solutions (USA) Inc. (913) 558-0505 craig.young@rodanenergy.com
Other Supplier Non-Voting Grant Flagler RWE Clean Energy Wholesale Services, Inc. 914-421-2324 grant.flagler@rwe.com
Generation Owner Voting Theodore Dalakos RWE Renewables Americas, LLC 773-620-0768 theodore.dalakos@rwe.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Drew Boling Saracen Energy East LP 713-366-7072 aboling@saracenenergy.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Derek Sunderman Savion, LLC 785.766.7613 dsunderman@savionenergy.com
Generation Owner Voting Timothy Biittig (Selkirk) Selkirk Cogen Partners, L.P. (518) 475-5773 ext: 136 timbiittig@selkirkcogen.com
Other Supplier Voting Michael Schubiger SESCO Enterprises LLC 732-516-0267 mschubiger@sescollc.com
Other Supplier Voting Jeff Dannels Shell Energy North America (US), L.P. +1.713.230.3372 jeff.dannels@shell.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting James Feltes Siemens Industry, Inc 518-395-5083 james.feltes@siemens.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Dirk van Ouwerkerk Soltage, LLC 9179692345 dvanouwerkerk@soltage.com
Other Supplier Voting Christopher Streeter . Stephentown Spindle, LLC (917) 508-0193 cstreeter@convergentep.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Jim Taylor Taylor Biomass Energy, LLC 845-457-4229 jim.taylor@taylorbiomassenergy.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Kirk MacLearnsberry Teichos Energy LLC 360-930-1814 kmaclearnsberry@teichos.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Ted Nivolianitis TransAlta Energy Marketing (U.S.) Inc. 403-267-2526 ted_nivolianitis@transalta.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Donald Jessome Transmission Developers Inc. 518-465-0710 donald.jessome@transmissiondevelopers.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting David Rupert Transource New York, LLC (614) 716-2529 derupert@aep.com
Generation Owner Voting Katherine Bennett Valcour Wind Energy, LLC 801-647-9744 katherine.bennett@aes.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Chris Wentlent Village of Arcade 607-343-0500 cwentlent@gmail.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Chris Wentlent Village of Fairport 607-343-0500 cwentlent@gmail.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Eileen Foglietta Village of Rockville Centre 516-67809294 efoglietta@rvcny.us
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Chris Wentlent Village of Solvay 607-343-0500 cwentlent@gmail.com
Public/Environment Municipal Electric Systems and C    Voting Chris Wentlent Village of Westfield 607-343-0500 cwentlent@gmail.com
Generation Owner Non-Voting Christina Duong Vinyard Offshore, LLC 860-605-0734 cduong@vineyardoffshore.com
Other Supplier Voting Mike Pavo Viridity Energy Solutions Inc. 267-507-9041 mpavo@viridityenergy.com
Other Supplier Voting Seth Cochran Vitol Inc. 713-204-2732 sco@vitol.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Dana Guernsey Voltus, Inc. 7183447655 dana@voltus.co
End Use Consumer Large Consumer Voting Michael Mager Wegmans Food Markets (518) 320-3409 mmager@couchwhite.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Reg Goldie Wheelabrator Technologies Inc. (603) 929-3274 rgoldie@wtienergy.com
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting William Short William P. Short 802-775-3415 w.shortiii@verizon.net
Non Voting Entity Non-Voting Stephen Boyle Windgrid USA LLC 2152874075 stephen.boyle@windgrid.com
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